1
Key-type Selector Switches
A22NK
Keyed 22-mm Selector Switches
Universal Design.
Emphasis on Color Coding, Workability,
and Safety.
Easy to Use

A22NK
2
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend - - - - - -Shipped as a set that includes the Operation Unit, Mounting Collar, and Contact Block.
For information on combinations, refer to Ordering Information on pages 5 to 6.
Model Numbers for Sets
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
A 2 2 N  K  -  2 B  M  -  0 1  A  A  -  G  1 0 0
(1) Type
(2) Number of Positions and
Bezel Material
(3) Reset Method
Code Type
K Key-type Selector Switch
Code
No. of
positions
Bezel material
2B 2 Plastic
2M 2 Brushed metal
2R 2 Metal
3B 3 Plastic
3M 3 Brushed metal
3R 3 Metal
Code Reset method
M Manual
Two-
positions
manual
Three-
positions
manual
L
Automatic
reset on
left
Two-
positions
automatic
Three-
positions left
automatic
B
Automatic
reset on
left and
right
Three-
positions left
or right
automatic
(4) Key Number
(5) Key Release Position
❍: Release position
●: Locked position
(6) Degree of Protection
Code No.
01 No.1
Code
Release
position
Two
positions
Three
positions
A
All
positions
B Left
D Center ---
G
Left and

A22NK
7
Ordering Information
Subassemblies  - - - - - You can order Operation Units, Mounting Collars, and Contact Blocks individually. Use them in combination for
models that are not available as assembled Switches. They can also be used as inventory for maintenance
parts.
Plastic Operation Units
Reinforcement Plate
Brushed Metal Operation Units Metal Operation Units
Mounting Collar
Contact Blocks
Note: Use a Reinforcement Plate for greater strength.
■ Model numbers of sets: Refer to page 5. ■ Specifications: Refer to page 10 and refer to the A22NN/A22NL.
■ Dimensions: Refer to page 11.
■ Accessories and tools: Refer to the A22NN/A22NL.
A22NK
8
Ordering Information
Subassemblies - - - - - You can order Operation Units, Mounting Collars, and Contact Blocks individually. Use them in combination for
models that are not available as assembled Switches. They can also be used as inventory for maintenance parts.
Operation Units
Bezel material and shape
Plastic Brushed metal Metal
(1)
Key release
positions
No. of
positions
Reset method Model Model Model
2
Manual A22NZ-2BM-01(1)A A22NZ-2MM-01(1)A A22NZ-2RM-01(1)A A: All positions
B: Left
C: Right
Automatic reset
on left
A22NZ-2BL-01(1)A A22NZ-2ML-01(1)A A22NZ-2RL-01(1)A
3
Manual A22NZ-3BM-01(1)A A22NZ-3MM-01(1)A A22NZ-3RM-01(1)A
A: All positions
B: Left
C: Right
D: Center
G: Left and right
Automatic reset
on left
A22NZ-3BL-01(1)A A22NZ-3ML-01(1)A A22NZ-3RL-01(1)A
Automatic reset
on right
A22NZ-3BR-01(1)A A22NZ-3MR-01(1)A A22NZ-3RR-01(1)A
Automatic reset
on left and right
A22NZ-3BB-01(1)A A22NZ-3MB-01(1)A A22NZ-3RB-01(1)A
■ Model numbers of sets: Refer to page 5. ■ Specifications: Refer to page 10 and refer to the A22NN/A22NL.
■ Dimensions: Refer to page 11.
■ Accessories and tools: Refer to the A22NN/A22NL.
A22NK
9
Ordering Information
Subassemblies  - - You can order Operation Units, Mounting Collars, and Contact Blocks individually. Use them in combination for
models that are not available as assembled Switches. They can also be used as inventory for maintenance parts.
Mounting Collar
Contact Blocks
Reinforcement Plate
Accessories
Appearance Model
A22NZ-H-01
Appearance
Contact
Specification
Model
SPST-NO (blue) A22NZ-S-G1A
SPST-NC (orange) A22NZ-S-G1B
Appearance Model
A22NZ-A-C01
Appearance Model
Key

3 (IEC 60947-5-1)
Weight Approx. 65 g (for 1NC/1NO)
Type Key-type Selector Switches
Item Manual reset Automatic reset
Total travel force (torque) (maximum TTF) 0.6 N·m 0.6 N·m
Total travel (TT) 2 positions: Approx. 90°, 3 positions: Approx. 45°
Resetting force (torque) (RF) 0.5 N·m max. ---
Key-type Selector Switches
2 positions 3 positions
Linking example
Contact Blocks
Operation Unit
Mounting Collar
Operation Unit
Mounting Collar
A22NK
11
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Lighted and Non-lighted Key-type Selection Switches
Depth with Linked Units Terminal Wiring Diagrams Terminal Connection Diagrams
Bottom View
0.5
5
43.5
28.8 dia.
11
1.8
24.2 18.8 45.3
47
30
R29.2
90°
Two positions
Two-position Switches with Plastic Bezels
A22NK-2B@
28.8 dia.
24.2 18.8
0.5
5
45.3
43.5
11
1.8
Three-position Switches with Plastic Bezels
A22NK-3B@
28.8 dia.
24.2 18.8 45.3
43.5
11
Two-position Switches with Brushed Metal Bezels
A22NK-2M@
24.2 18.8 45.3
43.528.8 dia.
11
Three-position Switches with Brushed Metal Bezels
A22NK-3M@
43.528.8 dia.
11
24.2 18.8 45.3
Two-position Switches with Metal Bezels
A22NK-2R@
28.8 dia.
24.2 18.8 45.3
43.5
11